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Lionel
llija
Casper
Sebastian
Johann
Luca
Marlon
Lionel
Henry
Alexis
Mick
Levi

Nachname
Schabio
Plavsic
Antczak
Hoppe
Croonenbroeck
Paolini
Kippers
Seehawer
Schmidt
Avgitidis
Vach
Platen

ID Nummer
11200071
11200196
11202295
11202482
11200892
11207267
11200828
11202465
11200060
11200225
11204200
11200877

Verband

Niederrhein (TVN)
Niederrhein (TVN)
Niederrhein (TVN)
Niederrhein (TVN)
Niederrhein (TVN)
Niederrhein (TVN)
Niederrhein (TVN)
Niederrhein (TVN)
Niederrhein (TVN)
Niederrhein (TVN)
Niederrhein (TVN)
Niederrhein (TVN)

Die Gelb markierten Jugendlichen sind aus dem Tennisbezirk Diisseldorf.

Verein

TC Kaiserswerth

TC Moers 08
Barmer TC

SV Bayer Wuppertal
TV Osterath

TC Moers 08
Gladbacher HTC

TC Rheinstadion
Gladbacher HTC
Rochusclub Diisseldorf
BW Remscheid
Kahlenberger HTC



